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STAFFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL 

VOLLEYBALL 
2021-2022 

 
DATE    OPPONENT   TIME              TEAMS         SITE         
Sept   9 (Thurs.) Needville    5:00/6:00  7B/7A-Spartan gym     Stafford HS 
Sept   9 (Thurs.) Needville    5:00/6:00  8A/8A-MS Red gym Stafford MS 
 
Sept 13 (Mon) Sweeny    5:00/6:00     7B/8B & 7A/8A       Sweeny  
 
Sept 20 (Mon) OPEN    
 
Sept 27 (Mon) Wharton              5:00/6:00    7B/8B & 7A8A       Wharton 
 
Oct     4 (Mon) Sealy           5:00/6:00       7B/7A-Spartan gym     Stafford HS 
Oct     4 (Mon) Sealy     5:00/6:00  8A/8A-MS Red gym Stafford MS 
  
Oct   11 (Mon) Clute     5:00/6:00  7B/7A-Spartan gym     Stafford HS 
Oct   11 (Mon) Clute     5:00/6:00  8A/8A-MS Red gym Stafford MS 
 
Oct   21 (Thurs) Bay City        5:00/6:00  7B/7A-Spartan gym     Stafford HS 
Oct   21 (Thurs) Bay City    5:00/6:00  8A/8A-MS Red gym Stafford MS 
 
Oct   25 (Mon) Royal     5:00/6:00  7B/7A-Spartan gym     Stafford HS 
Oct   25 (Mon) Royal     5:00/6:00  8A/8A-MS Red gym Stafford MS 
 
Sept 18 (Sat)  Needville/Stafford/Wharton   Tournament at       Clute 
 
Oct     9 (Sat)  Freeport/Stafford/Wharton   Tournament at       Bay City 
********************************************************************************************************************** 
Superintendent:          Dr. Robert Bostic Principal:    Dr. Sonerka Mouton                              
 
A.D./Head FB Coach:  Ken Savanah  Associate A.D./Head Track:  Sergio Hinojosa  
 
Athletic Trainer:  Bianca Allen           Athletic Trainer:  Cesar Portillo 
 
   MS Girls Coordinator/MS PE Teacher:  Lauren Wilkins 
 

Coaches:  7A Unique Finley  7B  Phalon Arceneaux 
8A Lauren Wilkins   8B Tiffany Singleton    
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